Dr.B.R.Ambedkar College, Betai, Nadia
List of Holiday(s) for the Calender Year 2024

Sl ; No. of
No. | Occasion Date(s) Day T
1 New Year's Day (2024 A.D.) 01st January Monday 1
2 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Friday 1
5 Pousparban 13th January Saturday 1
4 Birthday of Netaji 23rd January Tuesday 1
5 Republic Day 26th January Friday 1
6 Day before Saraswati Puja 13th February Tuesday 1
7 Saraswati Puja 14th February Wednesday 1
8 Shab-e-Barat 26th February Monday 1
9 Shivaratri 8th March Friday 1

10 Doljatra 25th March Monday 1
11 Holi (Day after Doljatra) 26th March Tuesday 1
12 Good Friday 29th March Friday 1
13 Yester Saturday 30th March Saturday 1
14 Id-Ul-Fitter 11th April Thursday 1
15 Charak Puja 13th April Saturday 1
16 Ramnabami 17th April Wednesday 1
17 May Day 1st May Wednesday 1
18 Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore 8th May Wednesday 1
19 Budda Purnima 23rd May Thursday 1
20 |d-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid) 17th June Monday 1

21 Doctors' Day Bidhan C. Roy (Office upto 2:00PM) 1st July Monday
22 Maharram 17th July Wednesday 1
23 Independence Day 15th August Thursday 1
24 Rakhi Bandhan 19th August Monday 1
29 Janmastami 26th August Monday 1
26 Fateha Doaz Daham & Karam Puja 16th September Monday 1
27 Viswakarma Puja 17th September Tuesday 1
28 Gandhi Birth Day/ Mahalaya 2nd October Wednesday 1
29 Puja Vacation 8th Oct. to 2nd Nov. | Tuesday to Saturday 23
30 Chhat Puja 7th Nov. & 8th Nov. | Thursday & Friday 2
31 Jagaddhatri Puja 11tth Nov. Monday 1
32 Birthday of Guru Nanak & Birsha Munda 15th Nov. Friday 1
33 SO e e 25th Dec. to 31st Wednesday to 6
Dec. Tuesday
60
Principal's Discretion 5
TOTAL 65
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